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Scott Adams Planner, Transportation Metro Planning Dept. scott.adams@nashville.gov

Laura Artates Chair Clean Air Partnershhip laura@cleanairpartnership.info

Rick Bernhardt Executive Director Metro Planning Dept. rick.bernhardt@nashville.gov

Jennifer Carlat Planning Manager, Community Plans Metro Planning Dept. jennifer.carlat@nashville.gov

Felix Castrodad Transportation Planner Nashville Area MPO castrodad@nashvillempo.org

Cecilia Crenshaw SCEP Planning Student Trainee FHWA Cecilia.crenshaw@fhwa.dot.gov

Tony Dittmeier Transportation Program Specialist FTA - Region 4 tony.dittmeier@fta.dot.gov

Rick Gregory Planning Director City of Goodlettsville rgregory@cityofgoodlettsville.org

Debbie Henry Executive Director The TMA Group dhenry@tmagroup.org

Bridget Jones Director Cumberland Region Tomorrow bridget@cumberlandregiontomorrow.org

David Kleinfelter Planning Manager, Land Development & 
Design Metro Planning Dept. david.kleinfelter@nashville.gov

Jim McAteer Director of Planning MTA James.McAteer@nashville.gov

Addam McCormick Codes and Planning Director City of White House amccormick@cityofwhitehouse.com

Mike Moulton Planning Director Sumner County mmoulton@sumnertn.org

Jerry Roache Transportation Planner TDOT-Multimodal Transportation 
Resources Office jerry.roache@state.tn.us

Fred Rogers Planning Director City of Hendersonville frogers@hvilletn.org

Paula Shaw Director of Program Operations TDOT-Multimodal Transportation 
Resources Office Paula.J.Shaw@state.tn.us

Michael Skipper Director Nashville Area MPO skipper@nashvillempo.org

Jeanne Stevens Director of Long Range Planning Div. TDOT jeanne.stevens@state.tn.us

Jim Svoboda City Planner City of Gallatin jim.svoboda@gallatin-tn.gov

Diane Thorne Executive Director RTA dthorne@gnrc.org

Bob Weithofer Transportation Manager Metro Public Works weithofer@nashville.gov

 


